
BID 
#2017-03 CBX Fiber Lake Oswego School District Expansion- Phase 1 

 

March 07, 2017 2:00PM 
 

1 Addendum  
 

BID CLOSING SUBS DUE BID OPENING 
TIME: 2:00 P.M. 4:00 P.M. 2:05 P.M. 

BIDDER SUBCONTRACTOR LIST BID AMOUNT 
Professional Underground Services, Inc.  X YES       NO        NO SUBS $460,238.00   - 1 

North Sky Communications, LLC. X YES       NO        NO SUBS $514,089.00    -2 

 YES        NO        NO SUBS  

 YES        NO        NO SUBS  

 YES        NO        NO SUBS  

 YES        NO        NO SUBS  

 YES        NO        NO SUBS  

 YES       NO        NO SUBS  

 YES        NO        NO SUBS  

 YES        NO        NO SUBS  

 YES       NO        NO SUBS  

APPARENT LOW BIDDER: Professional Underground Services, Inc.  

AMOUNT: $460,238.00 
 

CLACKAMAS COUNTY PURCHASING 2051 Kaen Road, Oregon City, OR  97045 



 

BID 
March 5, 2003 

 
Parking Area Improvements at Hebb Park and Boones Ferry Boat Launch 

 
2 Addendums 

BID CLOSING 
TIME: 10 A.M. 

BIDDER 

SUBS DUE 
TIME: 2 P.M. 

SUBCONTRACTOR 
LIST 

BID OPENING 2 P.M. BID AMOUNT 
HEBB PARK 

PARKING AREA 
IMPROVEMENTS 

BOONES FERRY 
PARKING AREA 
IMPROVEMENTS 

 YES   NO   NO SUBS   
 YES   NO   NO SUBS   
 YES   NO   NO SUBS   
 YES   NO   NO SUBS   
 YES   NO   NO SUBS   
 YES   NO   NO SUBS   
 YES   NO   NO SUBS   
 YES   NO   NO SUBS   
 YES   NO   NO SUBS   
 YES   NO   NO SUBS   
 YES   NO   NO SUBS   
    
APPARENT LOW BIDDER: 
 
AMOUNT: 
 

Clackamas County Purchasing, 9101 SE Sunnybrook Blvd., Clackamas, OR  97015    503 353-4444 


	BID
	#2017-03 CBX Fiber Lake Oswego School District Expansion- Phase 1
	March 07, 2017 2:00PM
	X YES       NO        NO SUBS
	BIDDER

	BID
	March 5, 2003

	Parking Area Improvements at Hebb Park and Boones Ferry Boat Launch
	2 Addendums
	BID OPENING 2 P.M. BID AMOUNT
	YES   NO   NO SUBS


